
Kevin Brown

 Director

Facilities Services 
361-825-2220

817-823-2505

kevin.brown@sscserv.com

Cris Calabria

Manager

Custodial Services

361-825-2423

361-244-6667

cris.calabria@sscserv.com

Bradley Pointon

Manager

Grounds Services 

361-825-2328

361-658-0696

bradley.pointon@sscserv.com

MaryAnn Brooks

Manager

Admin Services

361-825-2190

maryann.brooks@sscserv.com

Neal Lawley
Supervisor

Supply Warehouse
361-825-2424

charles.lawley@sscserv.com

Eric Ortiz
Supervisor
Sports Field

361-825-3723
 361-442-4600

eric.ortiz@tamucc.edu

Josh Brewer
Supervisor

Grounds Services
361-825-3723
361-549-8581

joshua.brewer@sscserv.com

Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi
Facilities Services

Bea Villarreal

Administrative Assistant

361-825-5921

beatrice.villarrea l@sscserv.com

Hank Roraback

Associate Director

Planning & Construction

361-825-2421

979-571-4656

hank.roraback@sscserv.com

Joey Vera
Supervisor

Mechanical Maintenance
361-825-3052
361-402-8408

joey.vera@sscserv.com

Crystal Marley
Supervisor

Custodial Services
361-825-3640
361-774-8763

crystal.marley@sscserv.com

 Joe Castro
Supervisor

Custodial Services
361-825-3640
361-779-1547

joe.castro@sscserv.com

Dora Lara
Supervisor

Custodial Services
361-825-3640
361-445-6773

dora.lara@sscserv.com

Joe Trevino
Supervisor

Building Maintenance
361-825-5724
361-218-4982

joserogelio.trevino@sscserv.com

Chris Osuch

Manager 

Building and Plant Maintenance 

361-825-2986

361-688-3514

christopher.osuch@sscserv.com

Facilities Services Call Center

361-825-2324    

361-825-2791 (Fax)

facilities.services@tamucc.edu
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